World leading RF quality 
Frequency conversion from input to output 
100 MHz instantaneous bandwidth 
Simulation of uplink, payload and downlink 
Accurate synchronization of multiple IZT C3040 
Spectrum display with automatic C/N control 
IZT C3040
Satellite Link Emulator

IZT C3040
Satellite Link Emulator
Ordering Guide
IZT C3040 Channel Simulator Chassis
RF Output 3 GHz
RF Input 3 GHz
RF Synthesizer
IZT C3040-DC6 RF Input 6.6 GHz
IZT C3040-DC18 RF Input 18 GHz
IZT C3040-RFS RF Synthesizer
IZT C3040-GPIB GPIB Interface
IZT C3040-TRIG External trigger input
IZT C3040-LPN Low phase noise
IZT C3040-101 Delay
IZT C3040-104 IMUX/OMUX Filter
IZT C3040-106 True doppler simulation
IZT C3040-107 Additive white gaussian noise
IZT C3040-108 Shaped noise
IZT C3040-109 Phase noise simulation
IZT C3040-110 Nonlinearity simulation
IZT C3040-111 Fast fading
IZT C3040-112 Arbitrary waveform generator
IZT C3040-113 Ionosphere simulation
IZT C3040-114 Spectrum display
IZT WE2 Warranty extension to 2 years
IZT WE3 Warranty extension to 3 years